
FECHA  PROVEEDOR O.C. N° OBLIGACION  MONTO  ACUMULADO 

01/07/2010 COMERCIAL PACIFICO LTDA. 377-298-SE10 22-04-001 32,249 32,249

22-04-009 30,226 62,475

02/07/2010 COMERCIAL PACIFICO LTDA. 377-299-SE10 PROYECTO 42,019 104,494

02/07/2010 JUAN EDUARDO PICHUNANTE CASTILLO 377-300-SE10 22-06-002 129,710 234,204

02/07/2010 MAQUINARIA FULLMAQ LTDA. 377-301-SE10 22-03-001 140,658 374,862

22-04-011 440,062 814,924

22-06-002 52,062 866,986

07/07/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-302-SE10 22-03-001 247,420 1,114,406

07/07/2010 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A 377-303-CM10 22-04-007 58,320 1,172,726

07/07/2010 COMERCIALZADORA DE ARTICULOS DE FERETERIA 377-304-SE10 22-04-007 71,400 1,244,126

07/07/2010 COMERCIAL PACIFICO LTDA. 377-305-CM10 22-04-001 221,069 1,465,195

07/07/2010 SOC. LUISA GARCIA NUÑEZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-306-SE10 22-03-003 14,000 1,479,195

07/07/2010 RENE DEL CARMEN TORRES VARGAS 377-307-SE10 22-06-002 190,400 1,669,595

15/07/2010 VIAJES IBEROJET LTDA. 377-308-SE10 22-12-003 70,760 1,740,355

09/07/2010 CRUZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-309-CM10 22-04-011 95,914 1,836,269

09/07/2010 CRUZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-310-CM10 22-04-011 572,301 2,408,570

09/07/2010 COMERCIALIZADORA RUIZ Y BASTIDAS LTDA. 377-311-SE10 22-04-010 207,536 2,616,106

09/07/2010 DARTE VALPARAISO LTDA. 377-312-SE10 22-04-010 97,259 2,713,365

09/07/2010 SOC. COMERCIAL ACHUPAYYA LTDA. 377-313-SE10 22-04-006 118,286 2,831,651

09/07/2010 ROBIMSOS JACOBO CASTELLONARAYA 377-314-SE10 22-04-010 287,980 3,119,631

13/07/2010 SOC. LUISA GARCIA NUÑEZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-315-SE10 22-03-003 14,200 3,133,831

13/07/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-316-SE10 22-03-001 536,620 3,670,451

13/07/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-317-SE10 22-03-001 1,328,591 4,999,042

14/072010 SOC. LUISA GARCIA NUÑEZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-318-SE10 22-03-003 14,200 5,013,242

14/072010 SOC. LUISA GARCIA NUÑEZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-319-SE10 22-03-003 14,200 5,027,442

14/07/2010 VERA HNOS. LTDA. 377-320-SE10 22-06-002 445,060 5,472,502

14/07/2010 COMERCIAL ID IDSYSTEM LTDA. 377-321-SE10 22-06-007 104,720 5,577,222

19/07/2010 SOC. LUISA GARCIA NUÑEZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-322-SE10 22-03-003 13,900 5,591,122

19/07/2010 SOC. LUISA GARCIA NUÑEZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-323-SE10 22-03-003 13,900 5,605,022

20/07/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-324-SE10 22-03-001 1,201,877 6,806,899

20/07/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-325-SE10 22-03-001 325,900 7,132,799

21/07/2010 SOC. LUISA GARCIA NUÑEZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-326-SE10 22-03-003 14,200 7,146,999

NULA 377-327 NULA 0 7,146,999

22/07/2010 GUSTAVO GONZALEZ ALBORNOZ 377-328-SE10 21-03-001 133,333 7,280,332

22/072010 GUSTAVO GONZALEZ ALBORNOZ 377-329-SE10 21-03-001 166,667 7,446,999

22/07/2010 GUSTAVO GONZALEZ ALBORNOZ 377-330-SE10 21-03-001 88,889 7,535,888

23/07/2010 SONIA ARANDA MALDONADO 377-331-SE10 22-08-001 476,956 8,012,844

23/07/2010 SOC. LUISA GARCIA NUÑEZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-332-SE10 22-03-003 14,000 8,026,844

23/07/2010 SOC. LUISA GARCIA NUÑEZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-333-SE10 22-03-003 14,000 8,040,844

23/07/2010 SOC. LUISA GARCIA NUÑEZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-334-SE10 22-03-003 14,000 8,054,844

26/07/2010 CRUZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-335-CM10 22-04-011 1,881,944 9,936,788
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29/07/2010 LEONIDES ARAVENA MARTINEZ 377-336-SE10 22-06-002 109,480 10,046,268

27/07/2010 ANTONIO GONZALEZ SANTIBAÑEZ 377-337-SE10 22-04-011 44,000 10,090,268

22-06-002 45,000 10,135,268

27/07/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-338-SE10 22-03-001 1,019,291 11,154,559

27/07/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-339-SE10 22-03-001 366,010 11,520,569

29/07/2010 GREE-TECH INGENIERIA LTDA. 377-340-SE10 22-04-010 244,188 11,764,757

NULA 377-341 NULA 0 11,764,757

29/07/2010 JUAN RUPERTO CANCINO GARRIDO 377-342-SE10 22-04-010 226,348 11,991,105

27/07/2010 AID TEAM COMPUTACION LTDA. 377-343-SE10 22-05-004 295,914 12,287,019

27/07/2010 ANTONIO GONZALEZ SANTIBAÑEZ 377-344-SE10 22-04-011 44,000 12,331,019

22-06-002 45,000 12,376,019

29/07/2010 SOC. LUISA GARCIA NUÑEZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-345-SE10 22-03-003 13,700 12,389,719

30/07/2010 E.RODRIGUEZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-346-SE10 PROYECTO 47,081 12,436,800

30/07/2010 EMPRESA DE CORREOS DE CHILE 377-347-SE10 22-05-004 311,000 12,747,800

NULA 377-348 NULA 0 12,747,800

29/07/2010 CARLOS ALBERTO PALMA RIVERA Y OTROS LTDA. 377-349-CM10 22-04-009 169,502 12,917,302

30/07/2010 CARLOS ALBERTO PALMA RIVERA Y OTROS LTDA. 377-350-CM 22-04-009 267,417 13,184,719

30/07/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-351-SE10 22-03-001 276,230 13,460,949

30/07/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-352-SE10 22-03-001 1,131,120 14,592,069

30/07/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-353-SE10 22-04-011 68,300 14,660,369

30/07/2010 ESTABLECIMIENTOS SAN MARCOS S.A. 377-354-SE10 PROYECTO 44,980 14,705,349

14,705,349TOTAL   $ 


	JULIO

